CHAPTERS
Fiber Patch
Cables
Bare Fiber
Fiber
Optomechanics
Fiber

Accepts Standard
Ø9 mm Lens Cells
ITEM # $ £ € RMB DESCRIPTION
AD1109F $ 29.00 £ 20.88 € 25,23 ¥ 231.13 Fixed Focus Lens Adapter
Fixed Focus Lens Adapter
� Internal M11 Thread for Mounting Collimation Packages
� Internal M9 Thread for Mounting Aspheric Lens Cells
(See Page 714)
� External SM05 Thread for Integration into SM05
Threaded Components
Fiber Collimator
Sold Separately
FC/PC Air-Spaced Doublet Collimators
SMA Air-Spaced Doublet Collimators
ITEM # $ £ € RMB ALIGN λa Db θc NALENS fd Le
F810FC-543 $ 201.90 £ 145.37 € 175,65 ¥ 1,609.14 543 nm 6.4 mm 0.006° 0.26 34.74 mm 44.4 mm
F810FC-635 $ 201.90 £ 145.37 € 175,65 ¥ 1,609.14 635 nm 6.7 mm 0.007° 0.25 35.41 mm 45.4 mm
F810FC-780 $ 201.90 £ 145.37 € 175,65 ¥ 1,609.14 780 nm 7.5 mm 0.008° 0.25 36.01 mm 46.0 mm
F810FC-1064 $ 201.90 £ 145.37 € 175,65 ¥ 1,609.14 1064 nm 8.0 mm 0.010° 0.25 36.60 mm 46.2 mm
F810FC-1310 $ 201.90 £ 145.37 € 175,65 ¥ 1,609.14 1310 nm 6.7 mm 0.014° 0.24 36.90 mm 46.9 mm
F810FC-1550 $ 201.90 £ 145.37 € 175,65 ¥ 1,609.14 1550 nm 7.0 mm 0.016° 0.24 37.13 mm 46.9 mm
ITEM # $ £ € RMB ALIGN λa Db θc NALENS fd Le
F810SMA-543 $ 201.90 £ 145.37 € 175,65 ¥ 1,609.14 543 nm 6.4 mm 0.006° 0.26 34.74 mm 47.3 mm
F810SMA-635 $ 201.90 £ 145.37 € 175,65 ¥ 1,609.14 635 nm 6.7 mm 0.007° 0.25 35.41 mm 48.0 mm
F810SMA-780 $ 201.90 £ 145.37 € 175,65 ¥ 1,609.14 780 nm 7.5 mm 0.008° 0.25 36.01 mm 48.6 mm
F810SMA-1064 $ 201.90 £ 145.37 € 175,65 ¥ 1,609.14 1064 nm 8.0 mm 0.010° 0.25 36.60 mm 49.0 mm
F810SMA-1310 $ 201.90 £ 145.37 € 175,65 ¥ 1,609.14 1310 nm 6.7 mm 0.014° 0.24 36.90 mm 49.6 mm
F810SMA-1550 $ 201.90 £ 145.37 € 175,65 ¥ 1,609.14 1550 nm 7.0 mm 0.016° 0.24 37.13 mm 49.8 mm
ITEM # $ £ € RMB ALIGN λa Db θc NALENS fd Le
F810APC-780 $ 232.80 £ 167.62 € 202,54 ¥ 1,855.42 780 nm 7.5 mm 0.008° 0.25 36.01 mm 41.4 mm
F810APC-842 $ 232.80 £ 167.62 € 202,54 ¥ 1,855.42 842 nm 7.8 mm 0.008° 0.25 36.18 mm 41.4 mm
F810APC-1310 $ 232.80 £ 167.62 € 202,54 ¥ 1,855.42 1310 nm 6.7 mm 0.014° 0.24 36.90 mm 47.2 mm
F810APC-1550 $ 232.80 £ 167.62 € 202,54 ¥ 1,855.42 1550 nm 7.0 mm 0.016° 0.24 37.13 mm 46.9 mm
FC/APC Air-Spaced Doublet Collimators
FC and SMA Doublet Collimators
� Multi-Element Lens Design for Diffraction-
Limited Performance